MERCRUISER [4.3L EFI [GEM+]TEl GM 262 V6] < E=HAUST MaMIFOLD AMD EXHALST ELBOW (£ FIECE] b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0LE19000 THRU Ok 322780 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 22 BE1187| PLUG-PIFE [3/4-14) 4
3 27 99757 GASKET 2 3
4 22 8069264 1) ELBOW-DRAIN 2 3
5 22 S0EE08A 1 PLUG-DRAIN 2
A 25 32509 QUAD RING 2
7 10 R3T28| SCREW [3/8-16 = 4-5/8 N ] 12
a2 27 BE372E| GASKET 2
9 3079584 2 |EXHAUST ELBOW ASSEMBLY |2
10 22 861187 PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 2
11 10 43749 | S5CREW [3/8-16 % 5-3/4 [N ] a
11 10 43749 5CREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] 4 Swil5S EMISSIOMS BSO1 & SAY
11 10 243504 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/21M.] 4 SWwWiSS EMISSIOMNS BSOT & SAY
12 933204 5 EXHAUST ELBOMW RISER KIT 1 [3IM)]
12 933224 7 EXHAUST ELBOMW RISER EIT 1 [GIM.]
13 22 BE1187| PLUG-FIFE [3/4-14) 2
14 22 32802 2| PLUG-PIPE [1/8-27) 2
15 27 BE372E| GASKET 2
16 16 11375 STUD [3/8X 9-3/8 M) a USE WITH 3 IM. RISER
17 12 46132 ‘WASHER a USE “WITH 3 IM. RISER
18 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24] g USE “wITH 3 IM. RISER
19 10 12244 SCREW [3/8-16 1M g USE WITH B IM. RISER
20 22 3379 PLUG [1/4-18) 2 1
MS 10 24323|5CREW SET 3 1
21 B18598T |BRACKET 1 USE WITH E IM. RISER 1
22 12 35462 '"WASHER 3 USE WITH B IM. RISER 1
23 10 B05733|SCREW [1/4-28 1) 3 USE WITHE IM. RISER 1
24 11 B26709109|NUT [1/4-28 NYLOCK) 3 USE WITHE IM. RISER 1
- 27 B077eEA96 | GASKET SET-OVERHALIL 1




